www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877-292-1701 Rev: 0424 |1
ADD-AMPO-2MPOxM5OM4LZ
Up to 15m Angled MPO (Female) to 2xMPO (Female) 12-strand Aqua Polarity-B OM4 Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
Features
• MPO Female Connectors
• 50/125 Patch cable
• LSZH
• Aqua Jacket Color

Our patch cables are 100% compliant for all of your networking needs. Our products are guaranteed by federal
law to not affect or void OEM warranties.
Order Information
Part Numbers Descriptions
ADD-AMPO-2MPO5M5OM4LZ 5m Angled MPO (Female) to 2xMPO (Female) 12-strand Aqua Polarity-B OM4 Fiber
LSZH Patch Cable
ADD-AMPO-2MPO7M5OM4LZ 7m Angled MPO (Female) to 2xMPO (Female) 12-strand Aqua Polarity-B OM4 Fiber
LSZH Patch Cable
ADD-AMPO-2MPO10M5OM4LZ 10m Angled MPO (Female) to 2xMPO (Female) 12-strand Aqua Polarity-B OM4 Fiber
LSZH Patch Cable
ADD-AMPO-2MPO15M5OM4LZ 15m Angled MPO (Female) to 2xMPO (Female) 12-strand Aqua Polarity-B OM4 Fiber
LSZH Patch Cable
www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877-292-1701 Rev: 0424 |2
Specifications